WTS series CAN Bus inclinometer module
Product introduction
· High accuracy, high stability · Power supply:  9~35V
· IP67 protection · Operating temperature -40-85℃  RoHS
· CANopen / SAE J1939 interface
Application
Inclination measurement
Product specification

0.02°
0.08°
0-360°measuring range 0.10°
0.008°/℃
Default communication baud rate 250K
200g
0.04°
0.04°
Weight
Room 502, Building 1, Jiuzhou Industrial Park, No. 10, Tongguan Road,
No.19 Road, Yutang Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen, P. R. China.
Ordering information
measuring range Measuring axis Part number
±15° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis WTS116-L15A/WTS126-L15A
WTS116-L30A/WTS126-L30A±30° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTS116-L90A/WTS126-L90A±90° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
Installation direction
0-360° Single-Axis WTS116-L36A
CAN open Interface
measuring range Measuring axis Part number
±15° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis WTS117-L15A/WTS127-L15A
WTS117-L30A/WTS127-L30A±30° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTS117-L90A/WTS127-L90A±90° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTS117-L36A
Communication Protocol
For the WTS1x6 module communication protocol, please refer to <The SAE J1939  Inclinometer Module
Communication Protocol Manual V2.0>